C17 TURCK Inc.   3000 Campus Drive   Minneapolis, MN 55441   Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 Fax: (763) 553-0708 www.turck.com
TURCK
Temperature Sensors
Housing Style Part Number ID Number
  erutarep
meT
egnaR
)
m
m( htgneL
Pt100 Temperature Probe, 3/4" Tri-Clamp, Ø8 mm TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-LO35 M9910429
-50° to +120°C
(-58° to +248°F)
35
TP-104A-TRI3/4-H1141-L100 M9910430 100
Pt100 Temperature Probe, Ø3 mm TP-203A-CF-H1141-L100 M9910402
-30° to +350°C
(-22° to +662°F)
100
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L150 M9910403 150
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L200 M9910482 200
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L250 M9910404 250
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L300 M9910474 300
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L1000 M9910496 1000
TP-203A-CF-H1141-L2000 M9910499 2000
Pt100 Temperature Probe, Ø6 mm TP-206A-CF-H1141-L100 M9910475 100
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L150 M9910476 150
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L200 M9910477 200
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L300 M9910478 300
TP-206A-CF-H1141-L500 M9910491 500
Mat ing cordset for re mote con nec tions;  RK 4.4T-*-RS 4.4T.
* Length in millimeters.
For tech ni cal data see pages C15 - C16.
See Sec tion F for ad di tional cordset in for ma tion.